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Cardinal Health Specialty Solutions  

Upcoming holiday schedule  
All Cardinal Health Specialty Distribution centers will be closed in observance of the following holidays: 

• Thanksgiving Day – Thursday, November 27, 2025 
• Christmas Day – Thursday, December 25, 2025 
• New Year’s Day – Thursday, January 1, 2026  

Please plan accordingly to avoid interruptions to patient care. We recommend ordering in advance to 
ensure you have products on hand during these times. 
 
Please utilize the shipping schedule below to help plan your refrigerated product ordering needs: 

2025/2026 Holidays Orders placed before cut off on: Delivery Date 

 
Thanksgiving 

 
Thursday, Nov. 27, 2025 

Monday, November 24 Tuesday, November 25 

Tuesday, November 25 Wednesday, November 26 
Wednesday, November 26 

No controlled substance and frozen orders shipped 
Friday, November 28 

Friday, November 28 Monday, December 1 

   

 

Christmas 

Thursday, Dec. 25, 2025 

Monday, December 22 Tuesday, December 23 

Tuesday, December 23 
No controlled substance and frozen orders shipped 

Wednesday, December 24 

Wednesday, December 24 Friday, December 26 
   

New Year’s Day 

Thursday, Jan. 1, 2026 

Monday, December 29 Tuesday, December 30 

Tuesday, December 30 
No controlled substance and frozen orders shipped 

Wednesday, December 31 

Wednesday, December 31 
No controlled substance and frozen orders shipped 

Friday, January 2 
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We appreciate your business and your continued partnership. We are available to assist you with proactive order 
planning related to this shipping schedule. Please feel free to contact us to discuss your ordering needs or to 
answer any questions you have:  

 Blood Products   866.677.4844 

Oncology    877.453.3972 

Metro Medical       800.768.2002  
Rheumatology 855.740.1865   

Urology               866.300.3838  

 

Thank you for choosing Cardinal Health as your partner in high-quality patient care. 

 

 


